

Champagne Brunch

Silent Auction & Raffle Jackson Square Event Center 301 E. Jackson Saturday, September 28, 2019



For sponsorship and ticket information contact Family Crisis Center, Inc. 956-423-9305



Champagne Brunch Sponsorship Form

Jackson Square Events Center
301 Jackson Street
Harlingen, Texas
Saturday, September 28, 2019
10:30 am to 1:00 pm
Doors open at 10:30 for silent auction preview.
Brunch served at 11:00 am

Platinum - \$2,500

1 table of 8; Company logo displayed on event posters; Display company banner during event; Special recognition during event and in promotional advertising

Gold - \$1,500

1 table of 8; Company logo displayed on event posters; Special recognition during event and in promotional advertising

Silver - \$1,000

1 table of 8; Company logo displayed on event posters; Special recognition during event

Friends of the Family Crisis Center - \$500

1 table of 8; Special recognition during event

Individual Tickets - \$60

Your support will provide clients of The Family Crisis Center, a third of whom are children, with critical services to prevent and end family violence and sexual assault in our community.

(Reservation/Sponsorship Deadline is 9/15/19)

Please check the co	ntribution level:	
☐ \$2,500 Platinum	☐ 1,500 Gold	☐\$1,000 Silver
\$500 Friends	☐ \$60Individual Ticket	Other
Name:		
Company:		
	E-mail:	
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
	Other ways YOU can I	HELP!
Donate a Raffle Item	or Service-In-Kind:	
Item or Service to be d	onated:	
Retail Value:	Available for pickup:	
Monetary Donation fo	or purchase of Raffle Item(s)	or Service(s)
Amount:		
under § 170 of the Internal Re any benefits you receive in ret of your contribution based on	venue Code to the amount by which the urn for your gift. The Family Crisis Cente these guidelines, and makes this disclos e to receive any benefits in return for you	rible portion of your contribution is limited contribution exceeds the fair market value of er has determined the tax deductible amount sure pursuant to Revenue Ruling 67-246, ir contribution the amount contributed will be
Sponsor/Donor's Signature		
Date:	<u> </u>	
Please mail this form and y	our check payable to: Family Crisis Center 616 West Taylor Harlingen, Texas 7855 (956) 423-9304	50

(Reservation/Sponsorship Deadline is 9/15/19)